Route 17 Saturday Southbound
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Route 17 Saturday Northbound

SOUTH HUB

INTSTNTNYNY

CONGRESS PARK@ S. R

INTSTNTNYNY

6:11a
7:11a
7:54a
8:49a
9:39a
10:26a
11:19a
12:09p
12:56p
1:51p
2:34p
3:31p
4:16p
5:07p
6:00p
6:51p
7:38p
9:18p
11:00p
12:22x

FARHILLS @ LOOP

INTNTNYNYNY )

6:17a
7:17a
8:00a
8:55a
9:45a
10:32a
11:25a
12:15p
1:.02p
1:57p
2:40p
3:37p
4:22p
5:13p
6:06p
6:56p
7:44p
9:24p
11:06p
12:28x

FARHILLS @ RAHN

INTNTNYNYNY )

6:21a
7:21a
8:04a
8:59a
9:49a
10:36a
11:29a
12:19p
1.06p
2:01p
2:44p
3:41p
4:26p
5:17p
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SHROYER @ DOROTHY

INTNTNYNYNY )

6:27a
7:27a
8:10a
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9:55a
10:42a
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12:26p
1:12p
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2:50p
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4:32p
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7:54p
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WINDEN @ IRVING
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10:48a
11:42a
12:32p
1:18p
2:14p
2:56p
3:54p
4:38p
5:30p
6:21p
7:12p
7:59p
9:39p
11:21p
12:42x

MAIN @ FRANKLIN

NSNS

11:29p
12:50x

WRIGHT STOP PLAZA

NSNS

11:37p
12:52x

WEBSTER @ MONUMENT

NSNS

KEOWEE @ STANLEY

NSNS

6:48p
8:26p
10:06p
11:48p

NORTH DIXIE @
NEEDMORE

N T NYNTNINTN)

6:21a

7:06a

8:06a

8:49a

9:44a
10:34a
11:20a
12:14p
1:04p

1:54p

2:46p

3:30p

4:26p

5:10p

6:02p

6:54p

8:32p

10:12p
11:54p

WALMART @ YORK
COMMONS

T NYNTNINTN)

10:39a
11:26a
12:19p
1:09p
1:59p
2:51p
3:36p
4:31p
5:16p
6:07p
7:00p
8:38p
10:18p
12:00x

NORTH DIXIE @
NATIONAL

N T NYNTNINTN)

6:35a
7:20a
8:20a
9:03a
9:58a
10:48a
11:36a
12:28p
1:18p
2:08p
3:00p
3:46p
4:40p
5:26p
6:16p
7:10p
8:48p
10:28p
12:10x

CENTER @ BROWN

N T NYNTNINTN)

5:57a
6:40a

8:25a
10:03a
10:53a

8:53p
10:33p
12:15x

HELKE @ POOL

TSI NTNTNTN)

6:48a
7:23a

9:06a



